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HOLIDAYS FOR THE YEAR 2025

Note: Summer, winter Vacation

el Date Day Holiday
1 26-01-2025 Sunday Republic Day
2 12-02-2025 Wednesday Guru Ravidas Jayanti
3 26-02-2025 Wednesday Maha Shivratri
4 14-03-2025 Friday Holi
5 | 23-03-2025 Sunday agﬁg‘;ggjg%';y"aigum» Sukhdey
6 31-03-2025 Monday Id-UI-Fitr
7 06-04-2025 Sunday Ram Navami
8 10-04-2025 Thursday Mahavir Jayanti
9 13-04-2025 Sunday Vaisakhi
10 | 14-04-2025 Monday Dr. Ambedkar Jayanti
1" 18-04-2025 Friday Good Friday
12 | 29-04-2025 Tuesday Parshuram Jayanti
13 | 12-05-2025 Monday Budh Purnima
14 | 31-07-2025 Thursday Martyrdom Day of Shahid Udham Singh
15 | 09-08-2025 Saturday Raksha Bandhan
16 15-08-2025 Friday Independence Day
17 16-08-2025 Saturday Janamashtami
18 | 22-09-2025 Monday Maharaja Agarsen Jayanti
19 | 23-09-2025 Tuesday Haryana Heroes Martyrdom
20 02-10-2025 Thursday Vijaydashmi/ Gandhi Jayanti
21 07-10-2025 Tuesday Maharishi Valmiki Jayanti
22 | 10-10-2025 Friday Karva Chauth
m | FRZEETO Moy A e
24 | 01-11-2025 Saturday Haryana Day
25 | 05-11-2025 Wednesday an
26 | 25-12-2025 Thursday
27 | 26122025 |
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